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Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV

Seite: 38

Wettkampf-Nr. 37

50m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 1999

Nicht am Start
Franziska Fischer

Jahrgang 1998

1. Pauline Klose
2. Anna Melech
3. Laura Fiedler
4, Sarah Zensch
5. Tanja Kluge

Jahrgang 1997

Luise Brinster
Luise Donat
Gerit Janz
Saranda Berisha
Claudia Ender
Nataly Baron
Katharina Hunger

Nicht am Start
Yasmin Petzold

Jahrgang 1995 und 1996

NouhwNe

1. Maxi Seifert
2. Vivienne-Stella Schneider
3. Kira Knobel

4. Marlen Drechsel

Jahrgang 1993 und 1994

Julia Kapr

Irene Porschhofer
Christin Wostratzky
Beatrice RoBler
Franziska WeiBbach
Anne Stoltze

Maria Wittig

Romy SiB

Jahrgang 1992 und 1991
1. Julia Matthes
2. Julia Westermann
3. Sophie Beyrich

Jahrgang 1990 und alter

1. Juliane Jacobi
2. Carolin WeBolowski

PN hWNE

1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

1996
1996
1996
1996

1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993

1992
1992
1992

1990
1989

SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1990 Zschopau

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV
SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
SV 1990 Zschopau

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

00:45,61
00:47,33
01:00,95
01:09,17
01:15,48

00:41,06
00:44,58
00:45,60
00:45,80
00:46,92
00:51,96
00:57,27

00:43,83
00:45,58
00:49,66
00:53,68

00:31,67
00:32,17
00:33,20
00:33,34
00:33,61
00:35,11
00:41,65
00:45,33

00:30,84
00:35,06
00:37,38

00:34,80
00:35,70
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